Il 12 Horas de Vila Real de Santo Anténio 18-04-87

Antonio Matias
Rodolfo Martins
José Meira
Francisco Cruz
Jorge Branco
Analice Silva
Antdnio Belo
Mario Gomes
Carlos Barroso
Fernando Farinha
Carlos Martires
Ana Camarada
Fernando Flores
Francisco Pires
Antonio B. Gomes
Antonio J. Gomes
Armindo Antunes
Egas Branco

Joao Horta

Mario Militdo
Jodo Camarada
Igreja Victor
Hugo Cavaco
Maria Helena
Helena Rolim

Manteigas
Individual
Individual
IBM
Individual
Individual
IBM

Bairro Azul
IBM

Juv. Odivelas
Bairro Azul
G.D. Pic-Nic
G.D. Pic-Nic
G.D. Pic-Nic

Snack-Escola V.R.S.A.

G.D. Pic-Nic
Individual
Individual
Bairro Azul
G.D. Pic-Nic
G.D. Pic-Nic
Individual
G.D. Pic-Nic
Individual
Individual

126.565 metros
117.050
104.600
102.125
101.650
100.900
96.655
83.620
79.550
75.500
75.310
74.155
72.685
67.400
64.070
63.165
61.500
60.575
55.370
39.550
39.550
23.730
23.730
15.820
15.820



